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Growth Strategies for Japanese Asset Managers

May 2010

John F. Casey, Chairman
Kevin P. Quirk, Partner
David J. Bauer, Partner
Daniel Celeghin, Partner
Grace L. Cicero, Partner
Jeb B. Doggett, Partner
Yariv Itah, Partner
Benjamin F. Phillips, Partner

Casey, Quirk & Associates provides management consulting services exclusively to 
investment management firms. The firm specializes in developing business strategy,
enhancing investment practices, and crafting distribution plans. The firm draws on 
more than 40 years of experience in delivering value to its clients and partners through a
unique combination of deep industry knowledge and experience, solutions-oriented
thought leadership, and a proven ability to influence change within organizations.
Casey Quirk publishes a series of thought-leadership papers on topics of interest generated
by ongoing industry research. To discuss these survey findings, please contact:

Yariv Itah Benjamin F. Phillips Jeb B. Doggett
Partner Partner Partner
y.itah@caseyquirk.com b.phillips@caseyquirk.com j.doggett@caseyquirk.com
US+1 203-899-3010 US+1 917-476-2140 US+1 203-899-3034

Rahul Patel Casey, Quirk & Associates
Senior Associate 19 Old King’s Highway South
r.patel@caseyquirk.com Darien, CT  06820
US+1 203-899-3041 www.caseyquirk.com

野村総合研究所（以下、NRI）は、1965年に日本初の民間シンクタンクとして設立され

ました。「未来創発」を企業理念とし、「ナビゲーション＆ソリューション」を基軸とした

様々なサービスを提供しております。 

「ナビゲーション」サービスの一つとして、資産運用ビジネスに関わる調査・研究を長

年にわたり実施してまいりました。資産運用ビジネスを取り巻く制度、規制対応、新たな

運用手法、運用評価方法、ガバナンスのあり方など、対象範囲は多岐にわたっています。 

 NRIはまた、カナダのトロント大学に拠点をおくロットマン年金経営国際センター（The 

Rotman International Centre for Pension Management、以下「ICPM」）のグローバル・リサーチ・

パートナーでもあります。ICPMは、2004年、世界の年金運営担当者や学者が集い、年金運

営の改善に資する具体的なソリューションを提供することを目的として設立された研究機

関です。NRIはここでの活動を通して、日本の年金運営の更なる向上に貢献したいと考えて

おります。 

For further information, please contact:

Sadayuki Horie                                                  Atsuo Urakabe
Senior Researcher                                              Researcher
s-horie@nri.co.jp          a-urakabe@nri.co.jp


